To suit tray
Front
Adjustment
Return
Adjustment Code Price (incl VAT)
900x800mm None 772-790mm F-DPR900X800 L or R £2,060
1000x800mm None 772-790mm F-DPR1000X800 L or R £2,180
1200x800mm None 772-790mm F-DPR1200X800 L or R £2,420
1400x800mm None 772-790mm F-DPR1400X800 L or R £2,665
1600x800mm None 772-790mm F-DPR1600X800 L or R £2,905
900x900mm None 872-890mm F-DPR900X900 L or R £2,180
1000x900mm None 872-890mm F-DPR1000X900 L or R £2,300
1200x900mm None 872-890mm F-DPR1200X900 L or R £2,545
1400x900mm None 872-890mm F-DPR1400X900 L or R £2,785
1600x900mm None 872-890mm F-DPR1600X900 L or R £3,025
1000x1000mm None 972-990mm F-DPR1000X1000 L or R £2,420
1200x1000mm None 972-990mm F-DPR1200X1000 L or R £2,665
1400x1000mm None 972-990mm F-DPR1400X1000 L or R £2,905
1600x1000mm None 972-990mm F-DPR1600X1000 L or R £3,150
•	 Lifetime guarantee
•	 Outward opening
•	 Anti-calcium coating
•	 Chrome components